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12 A Guide to Achieving Flexibility in Highway Design https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=31 FHD‐1 $34 $25
12 A Policy on Design Standards ‐ Interstate System https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2624 DS‐6‐UL $13 $10
8 A Policy on Geometric Design of Highways ad  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=110 GDHS‐6 $338 $250

6
A Policy on the Accommodation of Utilities within 
Freeway Right‐of‐Way https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1361 AU‐5‐UL $16 $12

6
A Policy on the Accommodation of Utilities within 
Highway Right‐of‐Way https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1362 GAU‐4‐UL $16 $12

12 AASHTO Drainage Manual, CD‐ROM https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2153 ADM‐1‐CD $162 $120
13 AASHTO Guide for Consulting Contracting https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1196 GCC‐3‐UL $54 $40

9
AASHTO Guide for the Planning, Design, and 
Operation of Pedestrian Facilities https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=131 GPF‐6 $143 $106

6 AASHTO Guidelines for Traffic Data Programs https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1393 GTDP‐2‐UL $81 $60
6 AASHTO Guidelines for Traffic Data Programs https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1393 GTDP‐2‐UL $81 $60

13
AASHTO Maintenance Manual for Roadways and 
Bridges https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=50 MM‐4 $44 $33

6 AASHTO Partnering Handbook https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1383 APH‐1‐UL $16 $12
7 AASHTO Salary Survey, 2015 https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2591 SS‐15‐OL $0 $0

12

AASHTO Strategic Highway Safety Plan ‐ A 
comprehensive Plan to Substantially Reduce Vehicle‐
Related Fatalities and Injuries... https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1533 SHSP‐1‐OL $0 $0

6 AASHTO Transportation Asset Management Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=100 TAMGFI‐1 $152 $113
7 AASHTO Transportation Glossary https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=83 ATG‐4‐UL $13 $10
7 AASHTO‐AGC‐ARTBA Multiple Titles
6 Above and Beyond https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1189 AAB‐1‐OL $0 $0
6 Administration Multiple Titles
6 Administration and Economics Multiple Titles

6
An Action Plan to Integrated Plug‐in Electric 
Vehicles with the U.S. Electrical Grid https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1941 PEV‐1‐OL $0 $0

7 Asset Management Data Collection Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=68 TF45‐1 $26 $19
6 Asset Management Guide, AASHTO  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=100 TAMGFI‐1 $152 $113
6 Asset Management Guide, Transportation… https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2214 TAMG‐1‐OL $0 $0
5 Bridge Aesthetics Sourcebook https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1622 BAS‐1‐UL $16 $12

3
Bridge Construction Specifications, LRFD, and 
Interims https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=16 LRFDCONS‐3‐M $523 $388

7
Bridge Decks: Guide Specifications for Polymer 
Concrete Bridge Deck Overlays https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=359 TF34‐1‐UL $22 $16

3 Bridge Design Specifications, LRFD, and Interims https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=132 LRFDUS‐7‐M $807 $598

4
Bridge Design, LRFD Seismic, AASHTO Guide 
Specifications for… (with Interims) https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=109 LRFDSEIS‐2‐M $287 $213



4
Bridge Element Inspection, Manual for, with 
Interims https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=129 MBEI‐1‐M $270 $200

4 Bridge Evaluation, Manual for, with Interims https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=138 MBE‐2‐M $506 $375
5 Bridge Security Guidelines https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1911 BSG‐1‐UL $26 $20

5
Bridge Temporary Works with Interim, Construction 
Handbook for https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=91 CHBTW‐1‐M $100 $77

5
Bridge Temporary works, with Interim, Guide 
Design Specifications for … https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=92 GSBTW‐1‐M $100 $77

3
Bridge, Moveable Bridge Design Specifications, 
LRFD, and Interims https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=101 LRFDMOV‐2‐M $295 $219

3‐5 Bridges and other Structures Multiple Titles

5
Bridges Vulnerable to Coastal Storms, Guide 
Specifications for… https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1366 BVCS‐2‐UL $31 $24

13
Bridges: AASHTO Maintenance Manual for 
Roadways and Bridges https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=50 MM‐4 $44 $33

5

Bridges: Guide Design Specifications for Design and 
Construction of Segmental Concrete Bridges, with 
Interim https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1152 GSCB‐2‐UL $65 $50

5
Bridges: Guide Specifications for Design of FRP 
Pedestrian Bridges https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=5 GSDFPB‐1 $31 $24

5

Bridges: Load and Resistance Factor Design Guide 
Specifications for the Design of Pedestrian Bridges 
with Interim https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1552 GSDPB‐2‐UL $39 $30

5

Bridges: LRFD Bridge Design Guide Specifications 
for GFRP‐Reinforced Concrete Bridge Decks and 
Traffic Railings https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=4 GFRP‐1‐UL $31 $24

5
Bridges: LRFD Guide Specifications for the Design of 
Concrete‐Filled FRP Tubes https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=119 LRFDFRP‐1 $37 $29

5
Bridges: Moveable Bridges Inspection, Evaluation, 
and Maintenance Manual https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1617 MBI‐1‐UL $39 $30

5 Bridges: Standard Specifications for Highway  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=15 HB‐17 $351 $270
7 Commuting In America, 2013 https://bookstore.transportation.org/search.aspx?Text=COMMUTING%20I Multiple
6 Construction Multiple Titles
6 Construction and Right of way Multiple Titles

5
Construction Handbook for Bridge Temporary 
Works with Interim https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=91 CHBTW‐1‐M $100 $77

6 Construction Stormwater Field Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2618 FGCP‐1 $15 $10
13 Consulting Contracting, AASHTO Guide for… https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1196 GCC‐3‐UL $54 $40
12 Cost Estimating, Practical Guide to… https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=122 EST‐1 $127 $94

13
Decision Making for Outsourcing and Privatization 
of Vehicle and Equipment Fleet Maintenance https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=114 EFM‐1 $30 $23

8‐13 Design and Traffic Multiple Titles
12 Design Standards ‐ Interstate System, A Policy on https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2624 DS‐6‐UL $13 $10
12 Design‐Build Procurement, AASHTO Guide for  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=44 DBP‐1 $51 $38



2
Designing HMA Mixtures with High RAP Content: A 
practical Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1404 HMAPG‐1 $27 $20

9 Development of Bicycle Facilities, Guide for the … https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=116 GBF‐6 $203 $150
12 Drainage Manual, CD‐ROM https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2153 ADM‐1‐CD $162 $120
12 Drainage:  Highway Drainage Guidelines https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=102 HDG‐4 $34 $25
6 Economics Multiple Titles

5

FRP: Guide Specifications for Design of Bonded FRP 
Systems for Repair and Strengthening of Concrete 
Bridge Elements  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=118 FRPS‐1  $55 $42

5

FRP: LRFD Bridge Design Guide Specifications for 
GFRP‐Reinforced Concrete Bridge Decks and Traffic 
Railings https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=4 GFRP‐1‐UL $31 $24

5
FRP: LRFD Guide Specifications for the Design of 
Concrete‐Filled FRP Tubes https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=119 LRFDFRP‐1 $37 $29

7

Fundamental Capabilities of Effective All‐Hazards 
Infrastructure Protection, Resilience, and 
Emergency Management for State DOTS https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2579 HAZ‐1‐UL $27 $20

8
Geometric Design of Highways ad Streets, A Policy 
on  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=110 GDHS‐6 $338 $250

9
Geometric Design of Transit Facilities on Highways 
and Streets, Guide for  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=133 TVF‐6 $236 $175

12
Geometric Design of Very Low‐Volume Local Roads, 
Guidelines for... https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=29 VLVLR‐1‐UL $27 $20

5

GFRP‐Reinforced Concrete Bridge Decks and Traffic 
Railings,  LRFD Bridge Design Guide Specifications 
for...  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=4 GFRP‐1‐UL $31 $24

8 Green Book https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=110 GDHS‐6 $338 $250

6
Guidance on Sharing Freeway and Highway Rights‐
of‐Way for Telecommunications https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1382 GSRWT‐1‐UL $34 $25

5
Guide Design Specifications for Bridge Temporary 
works, with Interim https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=92 GSBTW‐1‐M $100 $77

5

Guide Design Specifications for Design and 
Construction of Segmental Concrete Bridges, with 
Interim https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1152 GSCB‐2‐UL $65 $50

5

Guide Design Specifications for Design and 
Construction of Segmental Concrete Bridges, with 
Interim https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1152 GSCB‐2‐UL $65 $50

12 Guide for Design‐Build Procurement https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=44 DBP‐1 $51 $38

9
Guide for Geometric Design of Transit Facilities on 
Highways and Streets https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=133 TVF‐6 $236 $175

12 Guide for High Occupancy Vehicle (HOV) Facilities https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=30 HOV‐3 $34 $28
12 Guide for Park‐and‐Ride Facilities https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=32 GPRF‐2 $34 $28
11 Guide for Pavement Friction https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1352 GPVF‐1‐UL $27 $20
13 Guide for Snow and Ice Control  https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1019 GSIC‐1‐UL $34 $25



11
Guide for the Design of Pavement Structures, with 
1998 Supplement https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=86 GDPS‐4‐M $152 $113

9 Guide for the Development of Bicycle Facilities https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=116 GBF‐6 $203 $150

11
Guide For the Local Calibration of Mechanistic‐
Empirical Pavement Design Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=99 LCG‐1 $84 $63

9
Guide for the Planning, Design, and Operation of 
Pedestrian Facilities https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=131 GPF‐6 $143 $106

7 Guide for Vehicle Weights and Dimensions https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1530 GSW‐4‐UL $26 $20
5 Guide Specifications

5
Guide Specifications and  Commentary for Vessel 
Collision Design of Highway Bridges, with Interim https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=13 GVCB‐2‐M $125 $96

5
Guide Specifications for Bridges Vulnerable to 
Coastal Storms https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1366 BVCS‐2‐UL $31 $24

5

Guide Specifications for Design of Bonded FRP 
Systems for Repair and Strengthening of Concrete 
Bridge Elements  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=118 FRPS‐1  $55 $42

5
Guide Specifications for Design of FRP Pedestrian 
Bridges https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=5 GSDFPB‐1 $31 $24

6 Guide Specifications for Highway Construction https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=53 GSH‐9 $42 $30

7
Guide Specifications for Polymer Concrete Bridge 
Deck Overlays https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=359 TF34‐1‐UL $22 $16

4 Guide Specifications for Seismic Isolation Design https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=139 GSID‐4 $338 $250
12 Guide to Achieving Flexibility in Highway Design https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=31 FHD‐1 $34 $25

12
Guidelines for Geometric Design of Very Low‐
Volume Local Roads https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=29 VLVLR‐1‐UL $27 $20

6
Guidelines for Historic Bridge Rehabilitation and 
Replacement https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2357 GHBRR‐1‐OL $0 $0

13
Guidelines for the Selection and Application of 
Warning Lights in Roadway Operation Equipment https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=49 WL‐1‐UL $14 $10

12
Guidelines for the Selection of Supplemental Guide 
Signs for Traffic Generators Adjacent to Freeways https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=340 GSGLC‐4‐OL $0 $0

13 Guidelines for Value Engineering https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1555 VE‐3‐UL $16 $12

13
Guidelines for Vegetation Management, with 
Appendices https://bookstore.transportation.org/search.aspx?Text=GVM GVM‐1‐M‐UL $41 $30

12 High Occupancy Vehicle (HOV) Facilities, Guide for https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=30 HOV‐3 $34 $28

5

Highway Bridges, Guide Specifications and  
Commentary for Vessel Collision Design of ..., with 
Interim https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=13 GVCB‐2‐M $125 $96

5 Highway Bridges, Standard Specifications for  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=15 HB‐17 $351 $270
6 Highway Construction, Guide Specifications for https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=53 GSH‐9 $42 $30

12 Highway Design, A Guide to Achieving Flexibility  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=31 FHD‐1 $34 $25
12 Highway Drainage Guidelines https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=102 HDG‐4 $34 $25
12 Highway Safety Design and Operations Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1544 SR‐3‐UL $27 $20
10 Highway Safety Manual, 2014 Supplement https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=136 HMS‐IS $295 $219



10 Highway Safety Manual, with Supplement https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=135 HSM‐6 $675 $500

8
Highways: A Policy on Geometric Design of 
Highways ad Streets https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=110 GDHS‐6 $338 $250

2
HMA Mixtures with High RAP Content: A practical 
Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1404 HMAPG‐1 $27 $20

12
HOV: Guide for High Occupancy Vehicle (HOV) 
Facilities https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=30 HOV‐3 $34 $28

6 Improving the Quality of Environmental Documents https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=393 IQED‐1‐OL $0 $0
7 Intercity Passenger Rail ‐ Achieving the Vision ‐  https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1414 IPRT‐2‐OL $0 $0

6
Leaner and Greener: Sustainability at Work in 
Transportation https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1948 LAG‐1‐OL $0 $0

12 Lighting: Roadway Lighting Design Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1412 GL‐6‐UL $27 $20

3
Load and Resistance Factor Construction 
Specifications, and Interims https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=16 LRFDCONS‐3‐M $523 $388

5

Load and Resistance Factor Design Bridge Design 
Guide Specifications for GFRP‐Reinforced Concrete 
Bridge Decks and Traffic Railings https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=4 GFRP‐1‐UL $31 $24

5

Load and Resistance Factor Design Guide 
Specifications for the Design of Concrete‐Filled FRP 
Tubes https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=119 LRFDFRP‐1 $37 $29

5

Load and Resistance Factor Design Guide 
Specifications for the Design of Pedestrian Bridges 
with Interim https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1552 GSDPB‐2‐UL $39 $30

4

Load and Resistance Factor Design Specifications 
for Structural Supports for Highway Signs, 
Luminaires, and Traffic Signals https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=144 LRFDLTS‐1 $338 $250

3
Load and Resistance Factor Design Specifications, 
and Interims https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=132 LRFDUS‐7‐M $807 $598

4

Load and Resistance Factor Design, Seismic Bridge 
Design, AASHTO Guide Specifications for… (with 
Interims) https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=109 LRFDSEIS‐2‐M $287 $213

3
Load and Resistance Factor Moveable Highway 
Bridge Design Specifications, and Interims https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=101 LRFDMOV‐2‐M $295 $219

3 LRFD Bridge Construction Specifications & Interims https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=16 LRFDCONS‐3‐M $523 $388

5

LRFD Bridge Design Guide Specifications for GFRP‐
Reinforced Concrete Bridge Decks and Traffic 
Railings https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=4 GFRP‐1‐UL $31 $24

3 LRFD Bridge Design Specifications & Interims https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=132 LRFDUS‐7‐M $807 $598

5
LRFD Guide Specifications for the Design of 
Concrete‐Filled FRP Tubes https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=119 LRFDFRP‐1 $37 $29

5
LRFD Guide Specifications for the Design of 
Pedestrian Bridges with Interim https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1552 GSDPB‐2‐UL $39 $30

3
LRFD Movable Highway Bridge Design Specifications 
& Interims https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=101 LRFDMOV‐2‐M $295 $219



4
LRFD Seismic Bridge Design, AASHTO Guide 
Specifications for… (with Interims) https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=109 LRFDSEIS‐2‐M $287 $213

4
LRFD Specifications for Structural Supports for 
Highway Signs, Luminaires, and Traffic Signals https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=144 LRFDLTS‐1 $338 $250

13 Maintenance  Multiple Titles
13 Maintenance Manual for Roadways and Bridges https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=50 MM‐4 $44 $33
6 Maintenance Stormwater Field Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2619 FGMP‐1 $15 $10

7
Managing Catastrophic Transportation 
Emergencies: A Guide for Transportation Executives https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2580 MCTE‐1‐UL $27 $20

12 Manual for Assessing Safety Hardware https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=34 MASH‐1 $84 $63
4 Manual for Bridge Element Inspection & Interims https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=129 MBEI‐1‐M $270 $200
4 Manual for Bridge Evaluation & Interims https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=138 MBE‐2‐M $506 $375

13
Manual for Emulsion‐Based Chip Seals for 
Pavement Preservation https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2028 MEBC‐1‐UL $34 $25

2 Manual on Subsurface Investigation https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1176 MSI‐1‐UL $27 $20

10
Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices, 2009 
Edition https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1550 MUTCD‐10 $25 $25

2 Materials  Multiple Titles
2 Materials Book  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=149 HM‐WB1 $683 $525

11 Mechanistic‐Empirical Pavement Design Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2570 MEPDG‐2 $133 $100

11
Mechanistic‐Empirical Pavement Design Guide, 
Guide For the Local Calibration of  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=99 LCG‐1 $84 $63

5
Moveable Bridges Inspection, Evaluation, and 
Maintenance Manual https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1617 MBI‐1‐UL $39 $30

13 P. E. Exam Kit https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1347 PE‐1‐M $926 $686
12 Park‐and‐Ride Facilities, Guide for… https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=32 GPRF‐2 $34 $28
11 Pavement Design Guide, Mechanistic‐Empirical … https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2570 MEPDG‐2 $133 $100

11
Pavement Design, Construction, and Management: 
A  Digital Handbook https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=146 PDCM‐1‐WB1 $216 $160

11 Pavement Friction, Guide for  https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1352 GPVF‐1‐UL $27 $20
11 Pavement Management Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=117 PMG‐2‐UL $101 $75

11
Pavement Structures, with 1998 Supplement, Guide 
for the Design of… https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=86 GDPS‐4‐M $152 $113

5
Pedestrian Bridge, LRFD Guide Specifications for the 
Design of Pedestrian Bridges with Interim https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1552 GSDPB‐2‐UL $39 $30

5
Pedestrian Bridges: Guide Specifications for Design 
of FRP Pedestrian Bridges https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=5 GSDFPB‐1 $31 $24

9
Pedestrian Facilities, AASHTO Guide for the 
Planning, Design, and Operation of  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=131 GPF‐6 $143 $106

12 Practical Guide to Cost Estimating https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=122 EST‐1 $127 $94
6 Practitioner's Handbooks https://bookstore.transportation.org/search.aspx?Text=Practitioner%27s%Multiple Titles $0 $0

13 Professional Engineer Exam Kit https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1347 PE‐1‐M $926 $686

13
Professional Engineer Exam Study Edition. AASHTO 
LRFD Bridge Design Specifications https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1541 LRFD‐PE $250 $185



13
Professional Engineer Exam Study Edition. Road 
Side Design Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=105 RSDG‐PE $304 $225

13
Professional Engineer Exam Study Edition; A Policy 
on the Geometric Design of Highways and Streets https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=110 GDHS‐PE $338 $250

13
Professional Engineer Exam Study Edition; Guide for 
the Design of Pavement Structures… https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=86 GDPS‐PE $152 $113

13

Professional Engineer Exam Study Edition; Guide for 
the Planning, Design, and Operation of Pedestrian 
Facilities https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=131 GPF‐PE $143 $106

13
Professional Engineer Exam Study Edition; Highway 
Safety Manual https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2360 HSM‐PE $439 $325

13
Professional Engineer Exam Study Edition; Manual 
for Uniform Traffic Control Devices https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1550 MUTCD‐PE $25 $25

13
Professional Engineer Exam Study Edition; 
Mechanistic‐Empirical Pavement Design Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1249 MEPDG‐PE $135 $100

7 Rail and Highway Transportation Multiple Titles
7 Rail: State Rail Planning Best Practices, Vol. 1 https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=57 SRPG‐1‐UL $31 $24
7 Rail: State Rail Planning Best Practices, Vol. 2 https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2623 SRPG‐1S‐UL $26 $20
6 Right of way Multiple Titles

12
Roads: Guidelines for Geometric Design of Very Low‐
Volume Local Roads https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=29 VLVLR‐1‐UL $27 $20

8 Roadside Design Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=105 RSDG‐6 $304 $225

8
Roadside Design Guide, Chapter 11 erecting 
Mailboxes on Streets and Highways https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1807 RSDGCH11‐4‐UL $34 $25

12 Roadway Lighting Design Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1412 GL‐6‐UL $27 $20
12 Safety Hardware, Manual for Assessing … https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=34 MASH‐1 $84 $63

12

Safety: AASHTO Strategic Highway Safety Plan ‐ A 
comprehensive Plan to Substantially Reduce Vehicle‐
Related Fatalities and Injuries... https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1533 SHSP‐1‐OL $0 $0

12 Safety: Highway Safety Design and Operations  https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1544 SR‐3‐UL $27 $20
10 Safety: Highway Safety Manual, 2014 Supplement https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=136 HMS‐IS $295 $219
10 Safety: Highway Safety Manual, with Supplement https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=135 HSM‐6 $675 $500

7
Safety: Synthesis of Safety Implications for 
Oversize/Overweight Commercial Vehicles https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1563 OSOW‐1‐UL $32 $24

7 Salary Survey, AASHTO 2015 https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2591 SS‐15‐OL $0 $0

7

Security: Fundamental Capabilities of Effective All‐
Hazards Infrastructure Protection, Resilience, and 
Emergency Management for State DOTS https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2579 HAZ‐1‐UL $27 $20

7
Security: Managing Catastrophic Transportation 
Emergencies: A Guide for Transportation Executives https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2580 MCTE‐1‐UL $27 $20

4 Seismic Isolation Design, Guide Specifications for https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=139 GSID‐4 $338 $250

12

Signs: Guidelines for the Selection of Supplemental 
Guide Signs for Traffic Generators Adjacent to 
Freeways https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=340 GSGLC‐4‐OL $0 $0



13 Snow and Ice Control, Guide for  https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1019 GSIC‐1‐UL $34 $25
5 Standard Specifications for Highway Bridges https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=15 HB‐17 $351 $270

5
Standard Specifications for Structural Supports for 
Highway Signs, Luminaires, and Traffic Signals https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=126 LTS‐6‐M $281 $216

2

Standard Specifications for Transportation 
Materials and Methods of Sampling  and Testing, 
with The AASHTO Provisional Standards https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=149 HM‐WB1 $683 $525

7 State Rail Planning Best Practices, Vol. 1 https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=57 SRPG‐1‐UL $31 $24
7 State Rail Planning Best Practices, Vol. 2 https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2623 SRPG‐1S‐UL $26 $20
6 Stormwater (construction) Field Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2618 FGCP‐1 $15 $10
6 Stormwater (maintenance) Field Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2619 FGMP‐1 $15 $10

4
Structural Supports for Highway Signs, Luminaires, 
and Traffic Signals, LRFD Specifications for  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=144 LRFDLTS‐1 $338 $250

5
Structural Supports for Highway Signs, Luminaires, 
and Traffic Signals, Standard Specifications for https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=126 LTS‐6‐M $281 $216

2 Subsurface Investigation, Manual on…. https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1176 MSI‐1‐UL $27 $20

7
Survey of State Funding for Public Transportation, 
2016, Based on FY 2014 Data https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2210 SSFP‐10‐UL $13 $10

7
Synthesis of Safety Implications for 
Oversize/Overweight Commercial Vehicles https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1563 OSOW‐1‐UL $32 $24

13 Systems Operation and Management Guidance https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1942 SOMG‐1 $0 $0

5
Technical Manual for Design and Construction of 
Road Tunnels‐‐Civil Elements  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=7 DCRT‐1 $234 $180

7
The Impact of General Aviation on state and Local 
Economies https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2208 IGA‐2‐OL $0 $0

10
Traffic Control Devices, Manual on Uniform… (2009 
Edition) https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1550 MUTCD‐10 $25 $25

9
Transit Facilities on Highways and Streets, Guide for 
Geometric Design of… https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=133 TVF‐6 $236 $175

6 Transportation Asset Management Guide https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2214 TAMG‐1‐OL $0 $0

5
Tunnels:  Technical Manual for Design and 
Construction of Road Tunnels‐‐Civil Elements  https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=7 DCRT‐1 $234 $180

7 U.S. Numbered Highways https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1096 US‐5‐UL $14 $10

6
Uniform Audit and Accounting Guide for Audits of 
Architectural and Engineering Consulting Firms https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=2625 UAAG‐4‐UL $13 $10

6 User and Non User Benefit Analysis for Highways https://bookstore.transportation.org/collection_detail.aspx?ID=65 UBA‐3‐UL $115 $85
13 Value Engineering, Guidelines for… https://bookstore.transportation.org/item_details.aspx?ID=1555 VE‐3‐UL $16 $12


